
Nummelan Tarmo

Maastojuoksusarjakilpailu, syksy  2016

T3, 100m. 1 osakilpailu 3.10.2016 T3, 100m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 T3, 100m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Leeni Suominen 0:37 1 Leeni Suominen 0:32

2 Laura Juntunen 0:38 2 Aino Suvinen 0:33

3 Jemina Salo 0:41 3 Laura Juntunen 0:37

4 Saara Laamanen 0:40

5 Jemina Salo 0:41

P3, 100m. 1 osakilpailu 3.10.2016 P3, 100m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 P3, 100m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Aku Röman 0:24 1 Samu Suokas 0:31

2 Oliver Hautaviita 0:25 2 Samuel Nåhls 0:33

3 Samu Suokas 0:27 3 Kasoper Taavitsainen 0:34

4 Samuel Nåhls 0:32 4 Viljo Väisänen 0:51

5 Kasoper Taavitsainen 0:35 5 Alex Von Gerich 1:22

6 Jesper Erävuoma 0:42 6 Ilari Kunttu 2:17

7 Viljo Väisänen 0:55 7 Elmo Hyrsylä 2:22

8 Alex Von Gerich 1:58

9 Ilari Kunttu 2:03

T5, 350m. 1 osakilpailu 3.10.2016 T5, 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 T5, 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Sade Malvela 1:14 1 Sade Malvela 1:16

2 Erika Kumpulainen 1:26 2 Adele Honkavaara 1:26

3 Adele Honkavaara 1:28 3 Erika Kumpulainen 1:28

4 Lumi Beregman 1:39 4 Miina Suokas 1:33

5 Miina Suokas 1:40 5 Lumi Beregman 1:35

6 Bettina Von Gerich 1:42 6 Bettina Von Gerich 1:44

7 Kerttu Taavitsainen 1:45 7 Eerika Hautaviita 1:45

8 Eerika Hautaviita 1:47 8 Kerttu Taavitsainen 1:46

9 Mila Nåhls 1:48 9 Mila Nåhls 1:47

10 Noora Lahtinen 2:01 10 Veera Laamanen 2:05

11 Hilkka Suominen 2:02 11 Venla Salo 3:37

P5, 350m P5, 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 P5, 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Eetu Lonnakko 1:22 1 Eetu Lonnakko 1:29

2 Joona Karjalainen 1:36 2 Joona Karjalainen 1:41

3 Jesse Marjoniemi 1:37 3 Jesse Marjoniemi 1:42

4 Wiljami Björn 1:59 4 Oliver Salo 1:58

5 Eino Väisänen 2:04 5 Eino Väisänen 2:00

6 Jami Ilomäki 2:05 6 Jami Ilomäki 2:06

7 Vilppu Jokitöyrä 2:06 7 Matias Salo 2:14



8 Matias Salo 2:09 8 Evert Artola 2:18

9 Evert Artola 2:14 9 Wiljami Björn 2:34

10 Vilppu Jokitöyrä 4:24

T7, 2 x 350m T7, 2 x 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 T7, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Oivi Heikinaho 2:24 1 Oivi Heikinaho 2:26

2 Malin Erävuoma 2:31 2 Malin Erävuoma 2:42

3 Jade Bergman 2:36 3 Hilla Teittinen 2:43

4 Hilla Teittinen 2:50 4 Lumi Teittinen 2:57

5 Lumi Teittinen 2:51 5 Ella Vainio 3:11

6 Meeri Silfverberg 2:56 6 Martta Havukorpi 3:28

7 Ella Vainio 3:04

8 Veera Hautaviita 4:09

P7, 2 x 350m P7, 2 x 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 P7, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Ville Tanskanen 2:09 1 Ville Tanskanen 2:16

2 Valtteri Kunttu 2:13 2 Jonas Packalen 2:25

3 Justus Björn 2:24 3 Justus Björn 2:36

4 Jonas Packalen 2:25 4 Tomi Ilomäki 2:37

5 Samu Ilmomäki 2:29 5 Samu Ilmomäki 2:48

6 Tatu Röman 2:37 6 Elias Nåhls 2:53

7 Elias Nåhls 2:38 7 Bennie Von Gerich 2:56

8 Tomi Ilomäki 2:43 8 Ilkka Kunttu 3:13

9 Ilkka Kunttu 2:52 9 Jesse Karjalainen 3:46

10 Jesse Karjalainen 3:22

11 Bennie Von Gerich 4:05

T9, 2 x 350m T9, 2 x 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 T9, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Saara Silfverberg 3:19 1 Anni Vainio 3:24

2 Anni Vainio 3:24 2 Nea Hyrsylä 3:32

3 Emma Palin 3:41 3 Eveliina Kumpulainen 3:33

4 Eveliina Kumpulainen 3:42 4 Emma Palin 3:36

5 Nea Hyrsylä 3:43 5 Kiia Hyrsylä 3:38

6 Kiia Hyrsylä 3:44

7 Laura Karusalmi 3:45

8 Erica Aarela - : -

P9, 2 x 350m P9, 2 x 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 P9, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Teemu Tanskanen 3:12 1 Anton Palomäki 3:08

2 Kansta Björn 3:13 2 Teemu Tanskanen 3:19

3 Niilo Vaittinen 3:14 3 Kansta Björn 3:23

4 Aamos Mela 3:27 4 Lauri Salminen 3:36

5 Niilo Vaittinen 3:47



T11, 2 x 350m T11, 2 x 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 T11, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Peppi Niemi 3:20 1 Peppi Niemi 3:26

2 Essi Räikkönen 3:28 2 Essi Räikkönen 3:34

3 Sofia Aarela 3:51 3 Sofia Aarela 3:58

P11, 2 x 350m P11, 2 x 350m. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 P11, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Matti Penttinen 2:42 1 Matti Penttinen 2:46

2 Jami Bergman 2:47 2 Jami Bergman 2:55

3 Aaro Miinalainen 2:56 3 Joonas Kokkonen 2:56

4 Joonas Kokkonen 2:58 4 Aaro Miinalainen 2:58

5 Kasper Packalen 3:00 5 Joel Långström 2:59

6 Joel Långström 3:01 6 Kasper Packalen 3:01

7 Verneri Suominen 3:05 7 Verneri Suominen 3:11

8 Joona Puro 3:06 8 Joona Puro 3:12

9 Sisu Malvela 3:24 9 Viljami Vaittinen 3:13

10 Sisu Malvela 3:48

T13, 2,0 km T13, 2,0 km. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 T13, 2,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Liisa Penttinen 9:14 1 Iina Pukkila 8:31

2 Aini Heikinaho 10:04 2 Liisa Penttinen 8:59

3 Matilda Havukorpi 10:05 3 Aada Pukkila 9:04

4 Noora Nummila 9:07

5 Aini Heikinaho 10:11

P13, 2,0 km P13, 2,0 km. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 P13, 2,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Akseli Stark 7:58 1 Akseli Stark 7:37

P15, 2,0 km P15, 2,0 km. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 P15, 2,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Aaron Utulahti 8:43 1 Jani Koponen 8:44

Myl, 5,0 km Myl, 5,0 km. 2 osakilpailu 10.10.2016 Myl, 5,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016

1 Anssi Räikkönen 21:55 1 Niila Stark 19:15

2 Jari Karjalainen 23:16 2 Eero Laukka 19:32

3 Anssi Räikkönen 20:57



T3, 100m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 T3, 100m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Leeni Suominen 3 5

2 Laura Juntunen 2 3

3 Aino Suvinen 4

4 Jemina Salo 1 1

5 Saara Laamanen 2

P3, 100m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 P3, 100m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Samu Suokas 7 7

2 Samuel Nåhls 6 6

3 Kasoper Taavitsainen 5 5

4 Aku Röman 9

5 Oliver Hautaviita 8

6 Viljo Väisänen 3 4

7 Alex Von Gerich 2 3

8 Jesper Erävuoma 4

9 Ilari Kunttu 1 2

10 Elmo Hyrsylä 1

T5, 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 T5, 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Sade Malvela 11 11

2 Erika Kumpulainen 10 9

3 Adele Honkavaara 9 10

4 Lumi Beregman 8 7

5 Miina Suokas 7 8

6 Bettina Von Gerich 6 6

7 Kerttu Taavitsainen 5 4

8 Eerika Hautaviita 4 5

9 Mila Nåhls 3 3

10 Noora Lahtinen 2

11 Veera Laamanen 2

12 Hilkka Suominen 1

13 Venla Salo 1

P5, 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 P5, 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Eetu Lonnakko 9 10

2 Joona Karjalainen 8 9

3 Jesse Marjoniemi 7 8

4 Eino Väisänen 5 6

5 Jami Ilomäki 4 5

6 Wiljami Björn 6 2

7 Oliver Salo 7



8 Matias Salo 2 4

9 Evert Artola 1 3

10 Vilppu Jokitöyrä 3 1

T7, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 T7, 2 x 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Oivi Heikinaho 8 6

2 Malin Erävuoma 7 5

3 Hilla Teittinen 5 4

4 Lumi Teittinen 4 3

5 Jade Bergman 6

6 Ella Vainio 2 2

7 Meeri Silfverberg 3

8 Veera Hautaviita 1

9 Martta Havukorpi 1

P7, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 P7, 2 x 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Ville Tanskanen 11 9

2 Justus Björn 9 7

3 Jonas Packalen 8 8

4 Samu Ilmomäki 7 5

5 Valtteri Kunttu 10

6 Tomi Ilomäki 4 6

7 Elias Nåhls 5 4

8 Tatu Röman 6

9 Ilkka Kunttu 3 2

10 Bennie Von Gerich 1 3

11 Jesse Karjalainen 2 1

T9, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 T9, 2 x 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Anni Vainio 7 5

2 Saara Silfverberg 8

3 Emma Palin 6 2

4 Eveliina Kumpulainen 5 3

5 Nea Hyrsylä 4 4

6 Kiia Hyrsylä 3 1

7 Laura Karusalmi 2

8 Erica Aarela 1

P9, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 P9, 2 x 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Teemu Tanskanen 4 4

2 Kansta Björn 3 3

3 Anton Palomäki 5

4 Niilo Vaittinen 2 1

5 Lauri Salminen 2

6 Aamos Mela 1



T11, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 T11, 2 x 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Peppi Niemi 3 3

2 Essi Räikkönen 2 2

3 Sofia Aarela 1 1

P11, 2 x 350m. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 P11, 2 x 350m. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Matti Penttinen 9 10

2 Jami Bergman 8 9

3 Aaro Miinalainen 7 7

4 Joonas Kokkonen 6 8

5 Kasper Packalen 5 5

6 Joel Långström 4 6

7 Verneri Suominen 3 4

8 Joona Puro 2 3

9 Sisu Malvela 1 1

10 Viljami Vaittinen 2

T13, 2,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 T13, 2,0 km. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Liisa Penttinen 3 4

2 Iina Pukkila 5

3 Aini Heikinaho 2 1

4 Aada Pukkila 3

5 Noora Nummila 2

6 Matilda Havukorpi 1

P13, 2,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 P13, 2,0 km. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Akseli Stark 1 1

P15, 2,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 P15, 2,0 km. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Aaron Utulahti 1

2 Jani Koponen 1

Myl, 5,0 km. 3 osakilpailu 24.10.2016 Myl, 5,0 km. YHTEISPISTEET 1. osa 2. osa

1 Anssi Räikkönen 2 1

2 Niila Stark 3

3 Eero Laukka 2

4 Jari Karjalainen 1
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